S
A
F
E
T
Y
 E
Y

• Lenses are treated to prevent fogging.
• Lens insert is out of user's direct line of vision.
• Scratch resistant polycarbonate lens provides 99%
UVA/B/C protection.
150/case6/box
PMXTREME® Readers
Available in 3 Magnifying Strengths
72/case6/box
V2G® Readers
Available in 3 Magnifying Strengths
72/case6/box
XSG® Readers
Available in 3 Magnifying Strengths
Black Frame with Cord
Part Lens Mag Strength
SB6310SPR15• Clear +1.5
SB6310SPR20• Clear +2.0
SB6310SPR25• Clear +2.5
Black Frame with Interchangeable Strap and Temples
Part Lens Mag Strength
GB1810STR15••• Clear H2X Anti-Fog +1.5
GB1810STR20••• Clear H2X Anti-Fog +2.0
GB1810STR25••• Clear H2X Anti-Fog +2.5
Black Frame with Interchangeable Strap and Temples
Part Lens Mag Strength
GB4010STR15••• Clear H2X Anti-Fog +1.5
GB4010STR20••• Clear H2X Anti-Fog +2.0
GB4010STR25••• Clear H2X Anti-Fog +2.5
• Lenses are tLenses are t
• Lens insert is
• Scratch resist
UVA/B/C prot
72/cas6/box
Available in 3 M
Black Frame with built-in LED Temples
Part Lens Mag Strength
SB6310STPLEDR15• Clear Anti-Fog +1.5
SB6310STPLEDR20• Clear Anti-Fog +2.0
SB6310STPLEDR25• Clear Anti-Fog +2.5
PMXTREME LED Readers
150/case6/box
Available in 3 Magnifying Strengths
Readers

E
A
D
E
R
S
Readers
• Lens insert is out of user's direct line of vision.
• Soft nose buds.
• Temples adjust to four different lengths.
• 9.75 base curve.
• Scratch resistant polycarbonate lens provides 99%
UVA/B/C protection.
Black Frame
Part Lens Mag Strength
SB1810R10••• Clear +1.0
SB1810R15••• Clear +1.5
SB1810R15T•• • Clear H2X Anti-Fog +1.5
SB1810R20••• Clear +2.0
SB1810R20T••• Clear H2X Anti-Fog +2.0
SB1810R25••• Clear +2.5
SB1810R25T••• Clear H2X Anti-Fog +2.5
SB1810R30••• Clear +3.0
SB1820R15•• Gray +1.5
SB1820R20•• Gray +2.0
SB1820R25•• Gray +2.5
SB1820R30•• Gray +3.0
SB1830R15• Amber +1.5
SB1830R20• Amber +2.0
SB1830R25• Amber +2.5
SB1880R15•• Indoor/Outdoor Mirror +1.5
SB1880R20•• Indoor/Outdoor Mirror +2.0
SB1880R25•• Indoor/Outdoor Mirror +2.5
• Wrap around single lens
• Lens insert is out of user's direct line of vision.
• Scratch resistant polycarbonate lens provides 99%
UVA/B/C protection.
Black Temples
Part Lens Mag Strength
S2510R15••• Clear +1.5
S2510R20••• Clear +2.0
S2510R25••• Clear +2.5
S2514R15• 1.5 IR Filter +1.5
S2514R20• 1.5 IR Filter +2.0
S2520R15• Gray +1.5
S2520R20• Gray +2.0
S2520R25• Gray +2.5
Venture II® Readers
Available in 4 Lens Colors | 5 Magnifying Strengths
150/case6/box
Available in 3 Lens Colors | 3 Magnifying Strengths